Type
Affiliation Agreement
Affiliation Agreement
Affiliation Agreement
Affiliation Agreement
Articles if Incorporation
Bylaws
Articles if Incorporation
Bylaws
Articles if Incorporation
Bylaws
Affiliation Agreement

Parties
Bounce/KSLA
CBS/KSLA
Circle/KSLA
DABL/KSLA
Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware
Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware
Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware
Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware
Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware
Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware
Grit/KSLA

Credit Agreement, as amended & restated Wells Fargo/Gray Television, Inc

Date of Execution
Dec-19
Nov-21
Jan-01
Apr-23
May-96
May-96
Dec-18
Dec-18
01/1897
01/1897
Dec-19

Oct-12

Date of Expiration
12/31/2026
12/15/2024
12/31/2025
3/31/2025

None
None
None
None
None
None
12/31/2026

None



