Туре	Parties	Date of Execution	Date of Expiration
Affiliation Agreement	Bounce/KSLA	Dec-19	12/31/2026
Affiliation Agreement	CBS/KSLA	Nov-21	12/15/2024
Affiliation Agreement	Circle/KSLA	Jan-01	12/31/2025
Affiliation Agreement	DABL/KSLA	Apr-23	3/31/2025
Articles if Incorporation	Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware	May-96	None
Bylaws	Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware	May-96	None
Articles if Incorporation	Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware	Dec-18	None
Bylaws	Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware	Dec-18	None
Articles if Incorporation	Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware	01/1897	None
Bylaws	Gray Media Group, Inc/State of Deleware	01/1897	None
Affiliation Agreement	Grit/KSLA	Dec-19	12/31/2026
Credit Agreement, as amended & restated	Wells Fargo/Gray Television, Inc	Oct-12	None